



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

TAXC No. 30 of 2024

M/S ULTRA TECH CEMENT LTD., **versus** COMMISSIONER OF
COMMERCIAL TAX,

TAXC/28/2024

Order Sheet

11/04/2025	Shri Neelabh Dubey through VC, counsel for the applicant. Shri Rahul Tamaskar, GA for State/respondent. At the request of both the parties, list these matters along with TAXC No.72 of 2024 in the week commencing on 21.04.2025. Name of Office of AG be shown as respondent in the cause list on the further dates of hearing. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Deepak Kumar Tiwari) Judge
Avinash	