

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****TAXC No.30 of 2024**

M/S ULTRA TECH CEMENT LTD., **versus** COMMISSIONER OF
COMMERCIAL TAX,

TAXC/28/2024, TAXC/72/2024, TAXC/45/2025

Order Sheet

13/03/2026	Shri Jitendra Sahu, Advocate appears on behalf of Shri Neelabh Dubey, counsel for the petitioner. Shri Dilman Rati Minz, Dy.AG for the State. Due to paucity of time, these matters could not be taken up. These matters are accordingly adjourned. SD/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge SD/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
Tumane	